state cheer

Sideli

5A

2008
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

4A

2008
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

3A

2008
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2A

2008
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Show

Eagle (Large)
Highland (Super Large)
Highland
Meridian

Rocky Mountain
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Meridian
Bonneville
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

Pocatello (Medium)
Century (Large/Super Large)
Century

Minico

Century

Pocatello

Kuna

Minico

Minico

Minico

Burley

Idaho Falls
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Blackfoot

Fruitland (Medium)
Sugar-Salem waesiper Lo
Bear Lake

Filer

Weiser
Sugar-Salem
American Falls
American Falls
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Weiser
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
American Falls
Sugar-Salem

Soda Springs (Small/Medium)
Malad (Large/Super Large)
Aberdeen

Malad

Aberdeen

Malad

Oakley

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Declo

Soda Springs

Oakley

Oakley

Oakley

Soda Springs
Aberdeen

5A All Girl

2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Eagle (Medium/Large)
Highland (Super Large)
Boise (Small)

Highland (Large)
Highland (Large/Small)
Highland

Highland

Madison

Eagle

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

5A Coed

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Mountain View (Large)
Lewiston (Large)
Lewiston(Large)
Borah

Post Falls

Borah

Madison
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Madison

Rigby

Madison
Madison

5A Non Stunt (ot competed afier 2013)

2010

Boise

4A All Girl

2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Sandpoint (Medium)
Century (Large)
Hillcrest (Small)
Minico (Large)
Hillcrest (Small)
Century (Large)
Madison
Madison

Minico

Minico

Minico

Burley

Burley

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Preston
Blackfoot
Blackfoot

4A Coed

2008
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Moscow (Medium)
Nampa (Large/Super Large)
Moscow (Large/Small)
Mtn. Home (Large/Small)
Nampa

Kuna

Kuna

Kuna

Kuna

Lakeland

Lakeland

Caldwell

Bonneville

Nampa

Bonneville

Bonneville

4A Non Stunt (ot competed after 2013)

2010
2011
2012

Jerome
Bishop Kelly
Jerome

3A All Girl

2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Fruitland (Medium)
Sugar-Salem (Large)
Sugar-Salem (Small)
American Falls (Large)
American Falls (Small)
Shelley (Large)

Weiser

Salmon

Weiser

Filer

Weiser

Weiser

Weiser

Weiser

Weiser

Weiser

Weiser

Snake River

3A Coed

2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

St. Maries (Medium)
Orofino (Small/Large)
Filer (Small)

Payette (Large)
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
American Falls

2017 Sugar-Salem
2018 Sugar-Salem
2019 Sugar-Salem
2021 Sugar-Salem
2022 Sugar-Salem
2023 Sugar-Salem

3A Non Stunt (ot competed afier 2013)

2009 Teton

2A All Girl
2008 Firth (Small)

2008 Malad (Medium/Large)
2009 Aberdeen (Small/Large)

2010 Malad (Small/Large)
2011 Aberdeen
2012 Malad

2013 Malad

2014 Aberdeen
2015 Ririe

2016 Malad

2017 Soda Springs
2018 Soda Springs
2019 Soda Springs
2021 Soda Springs
2022 Soda Springs
2023 Declo

2A Coed

2008 Orofino sesumtaesuper e
2009 Hagerman (Small)
2010 Parma (Large/Small)
2011 Orofino

2012 Orofino

2013 Orofino

2014 Orofino

2015 Aberdeen

2016 Oakley

2017 Firth

2018 Oakley

2019 Oakley

2021 Oakley

2022 Oakley

2023 Oakley

2A Non Stunt (ot competed after 2013)

2009 Soda Springs
2011 Soda Springs
2012 Soda Springs

Stunt

5A All Girl
2008 Highland
2009 Meridian
2010 Highland
2011 Rocky Mountain
2012 Highland
2013 Highland
2014 Highland
2015 Highland
2016 Bonneville
2017 Bonneville
2018 Highland
2019 Highland
2021 Madison
2022 Highland
2023 Highland

5A Coed

2011 Boise

2012 Post Falls
2013 Borah

2014 Borah

2015 Madison

2016 Madison

2017 Mountain View
2018 Bonneville
2019 Meridian

2021 Centennial
2022 Centennial
2023 Mountain View

5A/4A Coed

2008 Post Falls
2009 Lewiston
2010 Columbia

4A All Girl

2008 Century
2009 Preston
2010 Moscow
2011 Madison
2012 Madison
2013 Minico

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2008
2009

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

68

Minico
Minico
Burley
Minico
Pocatello
Minico
Minico
Nampa
Idaho Falls

4A Coed

Kuna
Bonneville
Lakeland
Kuna
Lakeland
Rigby
Skyline
Skyline
Nampa
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville

3A All Girl

Sugar-Salem
Sugar Salem
Kimberly
Filer
Salmon
Kimberly
Bear Lake
Filer
Shelley
Payette
Sugar-Salem
Snake River
Sugar-Salem
Snake River
Snake River

3A Coed

Orofino
South Fremont
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Teton
Sugar-Salem
Timberlake
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem

3A/2A Coed

Orofino
Orofino

2A All Girl

New Plymouth
Malad
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Declo
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Bear Lake
Ririe

Firth

West Jefferson
Firth

Soda Springs
Soda Springs

2A Coed

Hagerman
Orofino
Orofino
Orofino
Orofino
Orofino
Oakley
Firth
Oakley
Aberdeen
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Pom
5A

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

4A

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

3A

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2A

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Highland
Madison
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

Madison
Burley
Twin Falls
Burley
Minico
Skyline
Preston
Idaho Falls
Bonneville
Bonneville
Blackfoot

Salmon
American Falls
American Falls
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Weiser
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem

Oakley
Salmon
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Oakley
Firth
Firth
Firth
Oakley
Soda Springs
Oakley

Team Champion

5A

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

4A

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

3A

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Eagle
Highland
Rocky Mountain
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Bonneville
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

Sandpoint
Moscow
Century
Century
Madison
Kuna
Minico
Minico
Burley
Burley
Idaho Falls
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Blackfoot

Sugar-Salem
Orofino
Filer

Weiser
Sugar-Salem

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2A

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
American Falls
Weiser
Sugar-Salem
Weiser
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem
Sugar-Salem

Orofino
Aberdeen
Malad
Aberdeen
Orofino
Malad
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Oakley
Firth
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Soda Springs
Oakley





